
 

 

 

附件 1 

2021年全国职业院校技能大赛 

中等职业学校班主任能力比赛决赛方案 

 

一、决赛方式 

 

二、决赛环节 

1. 1

100

70

 

2.
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1

 

3.

1

 

三、决赛材料要求 

1. 8

1500

30 1500

8  

2. PDF
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100M

 

3

LED

MP4 400M

H.264/AVC MPEG-4 Part10

1024Kbps 1280Kbps

720×576 4:3 1280×720 16:9

25 / AAC MPEG4 

Part3 48KHz 128Kbps  

四、其他 

 


